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Bib No
1040
1047
1027
1015
983
1048
1017
1008
1035
1009
1028
1046
988
972
970
1037
1002
1039
1031
1022
1036
1001
1041
1007
1020
958
953
982
998
1021
957
1010
964
1000
1030
1034
1014
1029
973
963
961
1013
994
995
1201
967
962
1026

2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls
October 24, 2015

Overall Finish List - Girls

Class C Girls

Name

Bailee Parker
Breelle Wacker
Stephanie Robbins
Kimberly Earhart
Lily Lang

Kita Weingart
Demi Horton
Christina Eike
Savanna Stewart
Emma Adams
Cera Strumpfer
Sofia Uruena
Josie Jenkins
Jaden Coston
Kacie Cummings
Jewlz Collins
Taya Defrance
Kestly Jessop
Mara Johnson
Ellie Smith

Darby Binfet
Mackayla Cook
Tawny Browning
Ember Drivdahl
Haley Olson
Natalie Yocum
Shawntaya Nelson
Melanie Hauck
Maggie Althaus
Rachel Prevost
Becca Whitesell
Shelby Walls
Lauren Winder
Jennifer Williams
Raeann Bendon
Ruth Redfield
Shannon Dimond
Katelynn Mendenhall
Allison Delaney
Kerstyn Pimperton
Makayla Murphy
Haylee Koon
Tristan Rhodes
Katie Ross

Deira Elkshoulder
Alyssa Lamere
Makayla Paul
Elizabeth Done

Team

West Yellowstone
Winnett-Melstone
Seeley-Swan
Plains

Darby
Winnett-Melstone
Plains

Hobson

Twin Bridges
Manhattan Christian
Seeley-Swan
Winnett-Melstone
Ennis

Charlo

Cascade

West Yellowstone
Harrison

West Yellowstone
Twin Bridges
Richey-Lambert
West Yellowstone
Great Falls Central Catholic
Winnett-Melstone
Hobson
Richey-Lambert
Arlee

Arlee

Darby

Granite
Richey-Lambert
Arlee

Manhattan Christian
Belt/Centerville
Granite

Twin Bridges
Twin Bridges
Plains

Terry

Charlo
Belt/Centerville
Belt/Centerville

North Toole County(Sunburst)

Gardiner

Gardiner

Northern Cheyenne
Box Elder
Belt/Centerville
Seeley-Swan

Time Pace Grade
17:46.1 5:55/M 12
18:58.9 6:19/M 11
19:07.1 6:22/M 12
19:09.3 6:23/M 12
19:29.8 6:30/M 12
19:31.9 6:30/M 11
19:38.2 6:33/M 12
20:02.3 6:41/M 10
20:08.7 6:43/M 10
20:14.6 6:45/M 11
20:19.3 6:46/M 11
20:27.5 6:49/M 10
20:44.4 6:55/M 10
20:47.9 6:56/M 9
21:05.0 7:02/M 12
21:11.6 7:04/M 12
21:26.8 7:09/M 12
21:36.4 7:12/M 11
21:43.3 7:14/M 11
21:43.6 7:14/M 10
21:44.6 7:15/M 10
21:51.7 7:17/M 11
22:00.3 7:20/M 9
22:02.6 7:21/M 12
22:12.3 7:24/M 9
22:14.4 7:25/M 9
22:14.6 7:25/M 10
22:17.7 7:26/M 11
22:22.3 7:27/M 12
22:38.3 7:33/M 12
22:45.7 7:35/M 12
22:50.1 7:37/IM 9
23:01.1 7:40/M 12
23:09.9 7:43/M 10
23:15.4 7:45/M 10
23:15.5 7:45/M 10
23:49.5 7:56/M 12
23:58.6 7:59/M 12
24:01.5 8:00/M 9
24:03.2 8:01/M 11
24:05.1 8:02/M 12
24:05.2 8:02/M 11
24:08.1 8:03/M 12
24:08.3 8:03/M 9
24:09.2 8:03/M 10
24:16.5 8:05/M 12
24:20.8 8:07/M 11
24:32.4 8:11/M 10



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Team
Winnett-Melstone

Top 3 Times: 58:58.31

West Yellowstone

Top 3 Times: 1:00:34.11

Plains

Top 3 Times: 1:02:37.04

991
1043
993
981
1033
989
969
1038
971
980
1032
1203
1204
992
985
960
999
1042
986
1003
955
954
952
1011
987
1025
1023
966
996
956
1005
978
1012
1045
979
984
1019
997
1006

Top 3
Places
20

35

48

2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls

October 24, 2015
Kyrsten Miller Frazer
Brynn Jolma Winnett-Melstone
Tawnee Robertson Froid-Medicine Lake
Camille Ward Culbertson
Blu Keim Twin Bridges
Shaedel Adams Frazer
Tia Russell Box Elder
Emily Everest West Yellowstone
Mackenzie Wombold Cascade
Jillian Hendrix Circle
Larissa Jones Twin Bridges
Wiconi Big Fire Northern Cheyenne

Tianna Two Moons
Destiny Long
Shawnee Killeagle
Autumn Wood
Sydney Cutler
Tylee Browning
Bella Lawless
Taysia Andrews
Nicole Perry

Ali North

Malachi Deroche
Mckoy Feland
Karly Santillon
Sage Toole
Tatjanna Traylor
Kendall Chandler
Nicole Bernard
Naomi Plant

Alia Heavy Runner
Telesa Truman
Meagan Hesla
Rebecca Turley
Shelby Breitbach
Donna Dale

April Kavanaugh
Cassidy Randel
Jasmine Rider

Northern Cheyenne
Froid-Medicine Lake
Dodson

Belfry

Granite
Winnett-Melstone
Dodson

Heart Butte

Arlee

Arlee

Arlee

North Toole County(Sunburst)
Dodson

Ryegate
Richey-Lambert
Box Elder

Geyser

Arlee

Heart Butte

Charlo

North Toole County(Sunburst)
Winnett-Melstone
Circle

Dodson
Richey-Lambert
Geyser

Heart Butte

Team Summary Report - Girls

24:41.7
24:46.4
25:07.2
25:14.6
25:26.2
25:30.1
25:54.1
26:32.0
26:44.0
26:54.9
27:02.1
27:14.4
27:16.2
27:24.1
27:29.0
27:30.4
27:32.0
27:33.2
27:43.9
28:17.8
28:22.1
28:45.6
28:50.0
29:04.8
29:14.6
29:22.3
29:29.2
29:33.4
29:39.3
29:52.7
29:55.1
30:06.6
30:40.4
32:04.6
32:12.9
33:40.6
33:43.6
34:02.1
34:23.9

---- Finishers ----

Class C Girls

1 2
2 6
1 16
4 7

18

37

8:14/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:38/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:26/M
9:27/IM
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:13/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:21/M
11:28/M

4
23

21

11

10

10
11
11

12
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12

10
10
10
11
12
10

99
10
11

11
11
11
11
10
11

5%
50

56

6*
66

7*
82



10

11

12

13

14

15

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
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Seeley-Swan
Top 3 Times

Twin Bridges
Top 3 Times

Richey-Lambert
Top 3 Times

Arlee
Top 3 Times

Belt/Centerville

Top 3 Times
Granite

Top 3 Times
Charlo

Top 3 Times

Northern Cheyenne

Top 3 Times
Box Elder
Top 3 Times
North Toole County(Sun
Top 3 Times
Dodson
Top 3 Times
Heart Butte
Top 3 Times
Cascade
Circle
Culbertson
Darby
Ennis
Frazer
Gardiner
Geyser

1 1:03:58.85

1 1:05:07.39

1 1:06:34.25

1 1:07:14.69

0 1:11:09.34

1 1:13:04.17

1 1:14:55.98

1 1:18:39.76

1 1:19:44.06

burst)

:1:23:50.37

1 1:24:27.48

1 1:32:36.80

Great Falls Central Catholic

62

63

75

84

114

128

133

166

177

195

203

234

2 finishers

2 finishers

1 finishers

2 finishers

1 finishers

2 finishers

2 finishers

2 finishers

1 finishers

2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls

Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls

20

26

33

29

14

45

46

42

63

68

15

58

52

13

49

43

77

22

October 24, 2015

11

19

25

27

40

34

39

60

55

72

67

79

57

83

28

54

44

86

48

35

30

31

41

65

80

61

76

81

73

87

36

75

69

47

84

53

85

70

59

71

78



2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls

October 24, 2015
Inc. Harrison 1 finishers 17
Inc. Hobson 2 finishers 8 24
Inc. Manhattan Christian 2 finishers 10 32
Inc. Ryegate 1 finishers 74
Inc. Terry 1 finishers 38
Inc. Belfry 1 finishers 64
Inc. Froid-Medicine Lake 2 finishers 51 62

3

Final Team Results - Girls
Class C Girls

1 1047 Breelle Wacker 11 2 2 18:58.9 18:58.9 00:00.0
2 1048 Kita Weingart 11 6 8 19:31.9 38:30.9 00:33.0
3 1046 Sofia Uruena 10 12 20 20:27.5 58:58.3 01:28.5
4 1041 Tawny Browning 9 -23 -43 22:00.3 20:58.6 03:01.4
5 1043 Brynn Jolma 9 -50 -93 24:46.4  45:45.0 05:47.5
6 1042 Tylee Browning 12 -66 -159 27:33.2 13:18.2 08:34.3
7 1045 Rebecca Turley 11 -82 -241 32:04.6 45:22.8 13:05.7

1 1040 Bailee Parker 12 1 1 17:46.1 17:46.1 00:00.0
2 1037 Jewlz Collins 12 16 17 21:11.6  38:57.7 03:25.5
3 1039 Kestly Jessop 11 18 35 21:36.4 00:34.1 03:50.3
4 1036 Darby Binfet 10 -21 -56 21:44.6  22:18.7 03:58.5
5 1038 Emily Everest 11 -56 -112 26:32.0 48:50.7 08:45.9

Kimberly Earhart
1017 Demi Horton 12 7 11 19:38.2  38:47.5 00:29.0
3 1014 Shannon Dimond 12 37 48 23:49.5 02:37.0 04:40.2



2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls
October 24, 2015

1 1027 Stephanie Robbins 3
1028 Cera Strumpfer 11 11 14 20:19.3 39:26.4 01:12.2
3 1026 Elizabeth Done 10 48 62 24:32.4  03:58.8 05:25.3

1035
1031
1030

1034

1033
1032

1
2
3
4
5
6

Savanna Stewart
Mara Johnson
Raeann Bendon

Ruth Redfield

Blu Keim
Larissa Jones

10
11
10

10

11

28
63

-152
-211

20:08.7
21:43.3
23:15.4

23:15.5

25:26.2
27:02.1

20:08.7
41:52.0
05:07.4

28:22.9

53:49.1
20:51.2

00:00.0
01:34.6
03:06.7

03:06.8

05:17.5
06:53.4

1

2 1020
3 1021
4 1023
5 1019

Ellie Smith
Haley Olson
Rachel Prevost
Tatjanna Traylor

April Kavanaugh

12

11

45
75
-150

-235

22:12.3
22:38.3
29:29.2

33:43.6

43:55.9
06:34.2
36:03.5

09:47.1

00:28.7
00:54.8
07:45.6

12:00.1

958
953

957

955
954
952
956

~N~No obh W N

Natalie Yocum
Shawntaya Nelson

Becca Whitesell

Nicole Perry

Ali North
Malachi Deroche
Naomi Plant

10
12

10
10
10
11

26
53

84

-153
-223
-294
-372

22:14.4
22:14.6

22:45.7

28:22.1
28:45.6
28:50.0
29:52.7

22:14.4
44:29.0

07:14.7

35:36.8
04:22.4
33:12.5
03:05.1

00:00.0
00:00.2

00:31.4

06:07.7
06:31.3
06:35.7
07:38.3

1

2 963
3 961
4 962

Lauren Winder
Kerstyn Pimperton

Makayla Murphy
Makayla Paul

11

12
11

40
41

73

114
-161

24:03.2

24:05.1
24:20.8

47:04.3

11:09.3
35:30.1

01:02.2

01:04.0
01:19.7




2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls
October 24, 2015

1 998 Maggie Althaus 12 29 29 22:22.3 22:22.3 00:00.0
2 1000 Jennifer Williams 10 34 63 23:09.9 45321 00:47.6
3 999 Sydney Cutler 10 65 128 27:32.0 13:04.2 05:09.7

972 Jaden Coston 9 20:47.9  20:47.9 00:00.0
2 973 Allison Delaney 9 39 53 24:01.5 44:49.4 03:13.6
3 978 Telesa Truman 11 80 133 30:06.6 14:56.0 09:18.7

Deira Elkshoulder
2 1203 Wiconi Big Fire 12 60 105 27:14.4  51:235 03:05.2
3 1204 Tianna Two Moons 12 61 166 27:16.2 18:39.8 03:07.0

Alyssa Lamere
969 Tia Russell 11 55 101 25:54.1 50:10.6 01:37.7

3 966 Kendall Chandler 99 76 177 29:33.4  19:44.1 05:16.9

N

Haylee Koon
2 1011 Mckoy Feland 11 72 114 29:04.8 53:10.0 04:59.6
3 1012 Meagan Hesla 11 81 195 30:40.4 23:50.4 06:35.2

1 Shawnee Killeagle

2 986 Bella Lawless 9 67 130 27:43.9 55:12.9 00:14.9
3 987 Karly Santillon 12 73 203 29:14.6  24:27.5 01:45.5
4 984 Donna Dale 10 -84 -287 33:40.6 58:08.1 06:11.6




2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls

October 24, 2015
1 1003 Taysia Andrews 9 68 68 28:17.8  28:17.8 00:00.0
2 1005 Alia Heavy Runner 9 79 147 29:55.1  58:12.9 01:37.4
3 1006 Jasmine Rider 9 87 234 34:23.9 32:36.8 06:06.2

970 Kacie Cummings 15 15 21:05.0 21:05.0 00:00.0
2 971 Mackenzie Wombold 9 57 72 26:44.0 47:49.0 05:38.9

Jillian Hendrix
2 979 Shelby Breitbach 11 83 141 32:12.9 59:07.8 05:18.0

Camille Ward

Lily Lang
982 Melanie Hauck 11 28 33 22:17.7 41:475 02:47.9

N

1 988 Josie Jenkins 10 13 13 20:44.4  20:44.4 00:00.0

Kyrsten Miller
989 Shaedel Adams 10 54 103 25:30.1 50:11.8 00:48.4

N

Tristan Rhodes
2 995 Katie Ross 9 44 87 24:08.3 48:16.4 00:00.1

Page 7



2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls
October 24, 2015

1 996 Nicole Bernard 10 77 77 29:39.3  29:39.3 00:00.0
2 997 Cassidy Randel 9 86 163 34:02.1 03:41.4 04:22.7

1 1001 Mackayla Cook 11 22 22 21:51.7 21517 00:00.0

1 1002 Taya Defrance 12 17 17 21:26.8 21:26.8 00:00.0

1 1008 Christina Eike 10 8 8 20:02.3  20:02.3 00:00.0
2 1007 Ember Drivdahl 12 24 32 22:02.6  42:04.9 02:00.3

Emma Adams

2 1010 Shelby Walls 9 32 42 22:50.1 43:04.6 02:35.5

Sage Toole

1 1029 Katelynn Mendenhall 12 38 38 23:58.6  23:58.6 00:00.0

960 Autumn Wood 64 64 27:30.4 27:30.4 00:00.0
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993
992

Tawnee Robertson
Destiny Long

2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course - Great Falls
October 24, 2015

10 51
12 62

51
113

25:07.2
27:24.1

25:07.2
52:31.3

00:00.0
02:16.9



